Position

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Other Positions Held Employer

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department /
Subdivision

Board Of Trustee Member
Board Of Trustee Member
Board Of Trustee Member
Board Of Trustee Member
Board Of Trustee Member

Board Of Trustee Member

Board Of Trustee Member

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,601

$4,601

$4,601

$4,401

$3,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,642
$23,642
$24,224
$21,562
$1,781

$23,514

$1,481



