Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,800	\$23,642
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,800	\$23,642
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,601	\$24,224
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,601	\$21,562
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,601	\$1,781
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$4,401	\$23,514
Board Of Trustees		Pasadena Area Community College District	Board Of Trustee Member	\$3,603	\$1,481